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Week 1
     
     
Week 2
     

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a THE BITCHES Acquired Austin Collie IND WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a THE LOOSE CANNONS Acquired Mike Thomas JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a THE LOOSE CANNONS Placed on IR Vincent Jackson SDG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a THE BITCHES Released Devin Thomas NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a Quatz Plotz Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a Mark Madness Acquired LaDainian Tomlinson NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a PHILLY MOB Acquired Michael Vick PHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Mark Clayton STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a PHILLY MOB Released Matt Cassel KAN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a Mark Madness Placed on IR Ryan Grant GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a LADY LINDA Acquired Tim Hightower ARI RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a LADY LINDA Placed on IR Pierre Thomas NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Santonio Holmes NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a Quatz Plotz Placed on IR Justin Forsett SEA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a SAM'S CLAMS Released Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a THE LOOSE CANNONS Acquired Legedu Naanee SDG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a THE LOOSE CANNONS Placed on IR Sidney Rice MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Darren McFadden OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a LADY LINDA Acquired Rob Gronkowski NWE TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Ronnie Brown MIA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  12:28 a LADY LINDA Placed on IR Dustin Keller NYJ TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  7:08 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Darren McFadden OAK RB Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  7:08 p SAM'S CLAMS Taken off IR Ronnie Brown MIA RB Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  7:32 p THE JUTS Placed on IR Chaz Schilens OAK WR Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  7:32 p THE JUTS Acquired Danny Amendola STL WR Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  10:04 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  10:04 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Owner

Sun., Sep 19 2010  11:09 a THE JUTS Placed on IR Michael Bush OAK RB Owner

Sun., Sep 19 2010  11:09 a THE JUTS Acquired Peyton Hillis CLE RB Owner

     
Week 3
     

Tue., Sep 21 2010  10:27 a THE JUTS Released Chaz Schilens OAK WR Owner

Tue., Sep 21 2010  11:57 p THE JUTS Released Michael Bush OAK RB Owner

Wed., Sep 22 2010  12:27 a SAM'S CLAMS Taken off IR Darren McFadden OAK RB Owner

Wed., Sep 22 2010  12:27 a SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Ronnie Brown MIA RB Owner

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:20 p LADY LINDA Taken off IR Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:20 p LADY LINDA Placed on IR Ahmad Bradshaw NYG RB Owner

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a THE JUTS Placed on IR Danny Amendola STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a Bill's Bulls Placed on IR Reggie Bush NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a Bill's Bulls Acquired Mike Tolbert SDG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a PHILLY MOB Placed on IR Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a THE JUTS Acquired Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a THE BITCHES Released T.J. Houshmandzadeh BAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a THE BITCHES Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a Quatz Plotz Acquired Alex Smith SFO QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a Quatz Plotz Released Kevin Kolb PHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a PHILLY MOB Acquired Jason Snelling ATL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a THE BITCHES Released Kevin Boss NYG TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a Mark Madness Released Julian Edelman NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a PHILLY MOB Placed on IR Hines Ward PIT WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a Mark Madness Acquired Mike Nugent CIN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a THE JUTS Released Jermaine Gresham CIN TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a THE JUTS Acquired Aaron Hernandez NWE TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a PHILLY MOB Acquired Mike Williams TAM WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a Mark Madness Acquired Mario Manningham NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a Mark Madness Released Kris Brown DAL K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  12:30 a THE BITCHES Acquired Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Waiver Wire
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Fri., Sep 24 2010  12:24 p THE BITCHES Released Lee Evans BUF WR Owner

Fri., Sep 24 2010  12:24 p THE BITCHES Acquired Nate Washington TEN WR Owner

Fri., Sep 24 2010  7:01 p THE JUTS Placed on IR Jerome Harrison PHI RB Owner

Fri., Sep 24 2010  7:01 p THE JUTS Acquired Darren Sproles SDG RB Owner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  12:11 a PHILLY MOB Released Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Owner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  12:12 a PHILLY MOB Acquired Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Owner

     
Sun., Sep 26 2010  1:00 a THE JUTS Acquired LADY LINDA Acquired Trade

Andre Johnson, WR Peyton Manning, QB

Kyle Orton, QB Brandon Marshall, WR

Pierre Thomas, RB Peyton Hillis, RB

     
Week 4
     

Thu., Sep 30 2010  12:32 a THE JUTS Released Felix Jones DAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  12:32 a PHILLY MOB Released Mike Williams TAM WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  12:32 a THE JUTS Acquired Danny Woodhead NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  12:32 a PHILLY MOB Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  12:32 a THE JUTS Acquired LeGarrette Blount TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  12:32 a THE JUTS Released Darren Sproles SDG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  12:32 a THE JUTS Released Ryan Succop KAN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  12:32 a THE JUTS Acquired Matt Bryant ATL K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 1 2010  1:09 a Quatz Plotz Placed on IR Thomas Jones KAN RB Owner

Fri., Oct 1 2010  1:09 a Quatz Plotz Taken off IR Justin Forsett SEA RB Owner

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:03 a EATIN BEAR Placed on IR Pierre Garcon IND WR Owner

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:03 a EATIN BEAR Acquired Brandon Lloyd DEN WR Owner

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 a EATIN BEAR Released Devin Aromashodu CHI WR Owner

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:06 a EATIN BEAR Acquired Mike Williams TAM WR Owner

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:08 a EATIN BEAR Placed on IR Mike Williams TAM WR Owner

Fri., Oct 1 2010  11:08 a EATIN BEAR Acquired Louis Murphy OAK WR Owner

Sat., Oct 2 2010  11:09 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Joe Nedney SFO K Owner

Sat., Oct 2 2010  11:10 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  10:09 a THE JUTS Placed on IR LeGarrette Blount TAM RB Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  10:09 a THE JUTS Taken off IR Danny Amendola STL WR Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  10:09 a THE JUTS Released Jerome Harrison PHI RB Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  10:09 a THE JUTS Released Derrick Mason BAL WR Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  10:09 a THE JUTS Acquired John Kuhn GNB RB Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  10:46 a LADY LINDA Taken off IR Ahmad Bradshaw NYG RB Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  10:46 a LADY LINDA Taken off IR Dustin Keller NYJ TE Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  10:46 a LADY LINDA Placed on IR Owen Daniels HOU TE Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  10:46 a LADY LINDA Placed on IR Ryan Mathews SDG RB Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  10:57 a LADY LINDA Released Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  10:57 a LADY LINDA Acquired Jacoby Jones HOU WR Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  12:02 p THE JUTS Placed on IR Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  12:02 p THE JUTS Acquired Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Owner

     
Thu., Sep 30 2010  7:34 p THE JUTS Acquired THE BITCHES Acquired Trade

Jason Witten, TE Matt Ryan, QB

Matthew Stafford, QB Rob Gronkowski, TE

Wed., Sep 29 2010  5:35 p THE JUTS Acquired LADY LINDA Acquired Trade

Derrick Mason, WR Greg Olsen, TE

Peyton Hillis, RB Mike Sims-Walker, WR

Rob Gronkowski, TE Ryan Mathews, RB

     
Week 5
     

Tue., Oct 5 2010  8:35 p SAM'S CLAMS Taken off IR Santonio Holmes NYJ WR Owner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  8:35 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Steve Smith CAR WR Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  12:33 a THE JUTS Acquired Davone Bess MIA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  12:33 a PHILLY MOB Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  12:33 a THE BITCHES Acquired Ryan Torain WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  12:33 a PHILLY MOB Released Jason Snelling ATL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  12:33 a THE BITCHES Placed on IR C.J. Spiller BUF RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  12:33 a THE JUTS Released Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Waiver Wire
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Thu., Oct 7 2010  1:05 a Quatz Plotz Placed on IR Justin Forsett SEA RB Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  1:05 a Quatz Plotz Taken off IR Thomas Jones KAN RB Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  10:31 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Mike Wallace PIT WR Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  10:31 p SAM'S CLAMS Taken off IR Steve Smith CAR WR Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  10:33 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Mike Wallace PIT WR Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  10:35 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  10:35 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Shaun Hill DET QB Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  10:46 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Garrett Hartley NOR K Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  10:46 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  10:49 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Kellen Winslow TAM TE Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  10:49 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Brandon Pettigrew DET TE Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  10:48 a THE JUTS Taken off IR LeGarrette Blount TAM RB Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  10:48 a THE JUTS Placed on IR Danny Woodhead NWE RB Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  10:59 a EATIN BEAR Taken off IR Mike Williams TAM WR Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  10:59 a EATIN BEAR Placed on IR Robert Meachem NOR WR Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  11:00 a THE JUTS Placed on IR Davone Bess MIA WR Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  11:00 a THE JUTS Released Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  11:00 a THE JUTS Acquired Dexter McCluster KAN WR Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  11:04 a EATIN BEAR Released Pierre Garcon IND WR Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  7:56 p LADY LINDA Released Dez Bryant DAL WR Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  7:56 p LADY LINDA Acquired Pierre Garcon IND WR Owner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  12:49 p Quatz Plotz Placed on IR Steve Breaston ARI WR Owner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  12:49 p Quatz Plotz Acquired Dez Bryant DAL WR Owner

     
Week 6
     

Wed., Oct 13 2010  1:16 a Quatz Plotz Placed on IR Dez Bryant DAL WR Owner

Wed., Oct 13 2010  1:16 a Quatz Plotz Released Justin Forsett SEA RB Owner

Thu., Oct 14 2010  12:32 a THE JUTS Released Johnny Knox CHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 14 2010  12:32 a THE JUTS Acquired Mike Wallace PIT WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 14 2010  12:32 a Bill's Bulls Placed on IR Clinton Portis WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 14 2010  12:32 a Mark Madness Acquired Roy Williams DAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 14 2010  12:32 a Bill's Bulls Acquired Felix Jones DAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 14 2010  12:32 a THE JUTS Released Dexter McCluster KAN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 14 2010  12:32 a THE JUTS Acquired Steve Johnson BUF WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 14 2010  12:32 a Mark Madness Released Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 14 2010  7:31 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Owner

Thu., Oct 14 2010  7:31 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Mark Clayton STL WR Owner

Thu., Oct 14 2010  10:11 p THE JUTS Acquired Marshawn Lynch SEA RB Owner

Thu., Oct 14 2010  10:11 p THE JUTS Released John Kuhn GNB RB Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  9:55 p Bill's Bulls Acquired Willis McGahee BAL RB Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  9:55 p Bill's Bulls Placed on IR Brandon Jacobs NYG RB Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  9:55 p Bill's Bulls Released Reggie Bush NOR RB Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:01 a Quatz Plotz Acquired Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:01 a Quatz Plotz Placed on IR Steve Breaston ARI WR Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  1:11 a Quatz Plotz Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  1:11 a Quatz Plotz Released Thomas Jones KAN RB Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  1:24 a SAM'S CLAMS Taken off IR Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  1:24 a SAM'S CLAMS Released Shaun Hill DET QB Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  1:25 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  1:25 a SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Steve Smith CAR WR Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  11:23 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Reggie Bush NOR RB Commissioner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  11:23 a SAM'S CLAMS Released Fred Jackson BUF RB Commissioner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  4:27 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Reggie Bush NOR RB Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  4:27 p SAM'S CLAMS Taken off IR Ronnie Brown MIA RB Owner

     
Sat., Oct 16 2010  11:18 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Bill's Bulls Acquired Trade

Fred Jackson, RB Derrick Mason, WR

Jeremy Maclin, WR DeAngelo Williams, RB

     
Week 7
     

Wed., Oct 20 2010  9:23 a THE LOOSE CANNONS Released Vincent Jackson SDG WR Owner

Wed., Oct 20 2010  9:23 a THE LOOSE CANNONS Released Sidney Rice MIN WR Owner
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Wed., Oct 20 2010  10:10 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Ronnie Brown MIA RB Owner

Wed., Oct 20 2010  10:10 p SAM'S CLAMS Taken off IR Reggie Bush NOR RB Owner

Wed., Oct 20 2010  11:53 p PHILLY MOB Taken off IR Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Owner

Wed., Oct 20 2010  11:53 p PHILLY MOB Placed on IR Joseph Addai IND RB Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a SAM'S CLAMS Released Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a THE LOOSE CANNONS Placed on IR Laurence Maroney DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a THE JUTS Released LeGarrette Blount TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a THE JUTS Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Deion Branch NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a Bill's Bulls Acquired Jason Hanson DET K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a THE LOOSE CANNONS Acquired Thomas Jones KAN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a THE BITCHES Released Nate Washington TEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a THE BITCHES Acquired Mike Williams SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a Bill's Bulls Released Adam Vinatieri IND K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a THE LOOSE CANNONS Placed on IR Shonn Greene NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a PHILLY MOB Acquired Benjamin Watson CLE TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a PHILLY MOB Released Todd Heap BAL TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a SAM'S CLAMS Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a THE LOOSE CANNONS Acquired Justin Forsett SEA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  12:34 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  7:07 p THE JUTS Placed on IR Marshawn Lynch SEA RB Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  7:07 p THE JUTS Taken off IR Danny Woodhead NWE RB Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  7:31 p THE JUTS Released Steve Johnson BUF WR Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  7:31 p THE JUTS Acquired Vincent Jackson SDG WR Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  8:39 p SAM'S CLAMS Taken off IR Steve Smith CAR WR Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  8:39 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Santonio Holmes NYJ WR Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  8:40 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Brandon Pettigrew DET TE Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  8:40 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Kellen Winslow TAM TE Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  10:06 p PHILLY MOB Taken off IR Joseph Addai IND RB Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  10:06 p PHILLY MOB Placed on IR Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  10:06 p PHILLY MOB Released Ricky Williams MIA RB Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  10:06 p PHILLY MOB Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  10:10 p PHILLY MOB Taken off IR Hines Ward PIT WR Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  10:10 p PHILLY MOB Placed on IR Lance Moore NOR WR Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  10:32 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Reggie Bush NOR RB Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  10:32 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Donald Brown IND RB Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  10:33 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Donald Brown IND RB Owner

Fri., Oct 22 2010  7:51 p PHILLY MOB Released Dallas Clark IND TE Owner

Fri., Oct 22 2010  7:51 p PHILLY MOB Acquired Jermaine Gresham CIN TE Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  12:50 p Bill's Bulls Released Jason Hanson DET K Commissioner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  12:50 p Bill's Bulls Acquired Graham Gano WAS K Commissioner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  1:12 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Donald Brown IND RB Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  1:13 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Ronnie Brown MIA RB Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  1:13 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Mike Hart IND RB Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  4:24 p Quatz Plotz Released Dez Bryant DAL WR Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  4:24 p Quatz Plotz Placed on IR Matt Schaub HOU QB Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  4:24 p Quatz Plotz Acquired Kevin Kolb PHI QB Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  7:18 p THE BITCHES Placed on IR Austin Collie IND WR Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  7:18 p THE BITCHES Acquired Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Owner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  11:44 a PHILLY MOB Placed on IR Eddie Royal DEN WR Owner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  11:44 a PHILLY MOB Released Lance Moore NOR WR Owner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  11:45 a PHILLY MOB Acquired Patrick Crayton SDG WR Owner

     
Week 8
     

Tue., Oct 26 2010  10:30 a THE BITCHES Released C.J. Spiller BUF RB Owner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  9:23 p SAM'S CLAMS Taken off IR Brandon Pettigrew DET TE Owner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  9:23 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Kellen Winslow TAM TE Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  12:36 a Bill's Bulls Released Tony Romo DAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 28 2010  12:36 a SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Deion Branch NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 28 2010  12:36 a Bill's Bulls Acquired Mark Sanchez NYJ QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 28 2010  12:36 a THE JUTS Acquired LeGarrette Blount TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 28 2010  12:36 a THE JUTS Released Chris Ivory NOR RB Waiver Wire
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Thu., Oct 28 2010  12:36 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Steve Johnson BUF WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 28 2010  12:36 a SAM'S CLAMS Released Jay Cutler CHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 28 2010  12:36 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Jon Kitna DAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 28 2010  12:36 a THE BITCHES Acquired Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 28 2010  12:36 a THE BITCHES Placed on IR Matt Ryan ATL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 28 2010  11:36 p Quatz Plotz Taken off IR Matt Schaub HOU QB Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  11:36 p Quatz Plotz Released Alex Smith SFO QB Owner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  12:52 p EATIN BEAR Placed on IR Baltimore Ravens BAL Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  12:52 p EATIN BEAR Acquired Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Owner

     
Week 9
     

Wed., Nov 3 2010  8:27 p EATIN BEAR Taken off IR Robert Meachem NOR WR Owner

Wed., Nov 3 2010  8:27 p EATIN BEAR Placed on IR Louis Murphy OAK WR Owner

Thu., Nov 4 2010  12:27 a Quatz Plotz Placed on IR Malcom Floyd SDG WR Owner

Thu., Nov 4 2010  12:27 a Quatz Plotz Taken off IR Steve Breaston ARI WR Owner

Thu., Nov 4 2010  12:33 a SAM'S CLAMS Released Brandon Pettigrew DET TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 4 2010  12:33 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Jacob Tamme IND TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 4 2010  12:33 a Bill's Bulls Released Heath Miller PIT TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 4 2010  12:33 a Bill's Bulls Acquired Todd Heap BAL TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 4 2010  12:33 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 4 2010  12:33 a SAM'S CLAMS Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 5 2010  9:41 a THE BITCHES Released Kevin Walter HOU WR Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  9:41 a THE BITCHES Taken off IR Austin Collie IND WR Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:52 a THE JUTS Released Davone Bess MIA WR Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:52 a THE JUTS Placed on IR Vincent Jackson SDG WR Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:52 a THE JUTS Acquired Dez Bryant DAL WR Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  12:40 p THE BITCHES Released Rob Gronkowski NWE TE Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  12:40 p THE BITCHES Acquired Tony Moeaki KAN TE Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  6:25 p PHILLY MOB Placed on IR Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  6:25 p PHILLY MOB Taken off IR Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  7:26 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Mike Hart IND RB Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  7:26 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Darren Sproles SDG RB Owner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  11:12 a THE BITCHES Released Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Owner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  11:12 a THE BITCHES Acquired Lee Evans BUF WR Owner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  11:43 a THE LOOSE CANNONS Released Jermichael Finley GNB TE Owner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  11:43 a THE LOOSE CANNONS Acquired Brandon Pettigrew DET TE Owner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  11:47 a THE LOOSE CANNONS Released Laurence Maroney DEN RB Owner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  11:52 a THE LOOSE CANNONS Placed on IR Legedu Naanee SDG WR Owner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  11:52 a THE LOOSE CANNONS Acquired Davone Bess MIA WR Owner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  12:57 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Owner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  12:57 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Owner

     
Week 10
     

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:36 a Quatz Plotz Released Kevin Kolb PHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:36 a Quatz Plotz Acquired Josh Freeman TAM QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:44 p THE BITCHES Placed on IR Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:44 p THE BITCHES Taken off IR Matt Ryan ATL QB Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  6:28 p EATIN BEAR Taken off IR Baltimore Ravens BAL Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  6:28 p EATIN BEAR Placed on IR Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  6:31 p EATIN BEAR Released Louis Murphy OAK WR Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  7:37 p EATIN BEAR Acquired Nate Burleson DET WR Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  7:38 p EATIN BEAR Placed on IR Robert Meachem NOR WR Owner

Fri., Nov 12 2010  12:52 a Quatz Plotz Acquired Garrett Hartley NOR K Owner

Fri., Nov 12 2010  12:52 a Quatz Plotz Released Stephen Gostkowski NWE K Owner

Fri., Nov 12 2010  1:36 a Quatz Plotz Acquired Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Owner

Fri., Nov 12 2010  1:36 a Quatz Plotz Acquired Mike Goodson CAR RB Owner

Fri., Nov 12 2010  1:36 a Quatz Plotz Released Michael Bush OAK RB Owner

Fri., Nov 12 2010  1:36 a Quatz Plotz Placed on IR Steve Breaston ARI WR Owner

Fri., Nov 12 2010  4:25 p Mark Madness Acquired Johnny Knox CHI WR Owner

Fri., Nov 12 2010  4:25 p Mark Madness Released Roy Williams DAL WR Owner

Fri., Nov 12 2010  9:23 p Mark Madness Acquired Shaun Hill DET QB Owner

Fri., Nov 12 2010  9:23 p Mark Madness Released Chad Henne MIA QB Owner
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Sun., Nov 14 2010  11:30 a LADY LINDA Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Owner

Sun., Nov 14 2010  11:30 a LADY LINDA Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Owner

     
Week 11
     

Tue., Nov 16 2010  1:05 p Bill's Bulls Placed on IR Willis McGahee BAL RB Owner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  1:05 p Bill's Bulls Taken off IR Brandon Jacobs NYG RB Owner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  6:20 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Steve Smith CAR WR Owner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  6:20 p SAM'S CLAMS Taken off IR Deion Branch NWE WR Owner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  11:13 p LADY LINDA Released Owen Daniels HOU TE Owner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  11:24 p PHILLY MOB Taken off IR Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Owner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  11:24 p PHILLY MOB Placed on IR Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:33 a Bill's Bulls Released Bernard Berrian MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:33 a Bill's Bulls Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:33 a PHILLY MOB Acquired James Jones GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:33 a PHILLY MOB Released Donald Driver GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:33 a THE BITCHES Acquired Adam Vinatieri IND K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:33 a SAM'S CLAMS Released Darren Sproles SDG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:33 a SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Fred Jackson BUF RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:33 a THE BITCHES Released Jeff Reed SFO K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:33 a THE JUTS Released Matthew Stafford DET QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:33 a THE JUTS Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  9:18 p SAM'S CLAMS Released Deion Branch NWE WR Owner

Thu., Nov 18 2010  9:18 p SAM'S CLAMS Acquired Santonio Holmes NYJ WR Owner

Fri., Nov 19 2010  5:35 a Mark Madness Released Mike Nugent CIN K Owner

Fri., Nov 19 2010  5:35 a Mark Madness Acquired Ryan Succop KAN K Owner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  3:18 a Quatz Plotz Placed on IR Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Owner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  3:18 a Quatz Plotz Taken off IR Malcom Floyd SDG WR Owner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  9:52 a PHILLY MOB Taken off IR Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Owner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  9:52 a PHILLY MOB Placed on IR Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Owner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  9:52 a PHILLY MOB Released Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Owner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  9:53 a PHILLY MOB Acquired Keiland Williams WAS RB Owner

     
Week 12
     

Tue., Nov 23 2010  1:05 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

Tue., Nov 23 2010  1:06 p SAM'S CLAMS Taken off IR Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

Tue., Nov 23 2010  1:06 p SAM'S CLAMS Placed on IR Ronnie Brown MIA RB Owner

Thu., Nov 25 2010  10:56 a THE JUTS Placed on IR Danny Amendola STL WR Owner

Thu., Nov 25 2010  10:56 a THE JUTS Taken off IR Vincent Jackson SDG WR Owner

     
Week 13
     
     
Playoff Week 1
     
     
Playoff Week 2
     

Wed., Dec 15 2010  12:42 p THE BITCHES Taken off IR Austin Collie IND WR Owner

Wed., Dec 15 2010  12:42 p THE BITCHES Released Lee Evans BUF WR Owner

Thu., Dec 16 2010  6:25 p PHILLY MOB Taken off IR Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Owner

Thu., Dec 16 2010  6:25 p PHILLY MOB Placed on IR Keiland Williams WAS RB Owner

Thu., Dec 16 2010  6:25 p PHILLY MOB Placed on IR Patrick Crayton SDG WR Owner

Thu., Dec 16 2010  6:25 p PHILLY MOB Taken off IR Eddie Royal DEN WR Owner

     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Offseason
     
     


